
Mr. Tow 

L.5.3 C O N F I D M T T A T . ( P R ) BORROWINGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE RANKS 

By Central Reserve and Reserve City Member Banks - Weekly computation period ended February 19# 1958 
(Dollar amounts in mil l ions - averages of da i ly f igures ) 

Central Reserve 
City Banks 

T 
Z k I e h l ° a 6 ° Total Boston New 

York 
Phila-

delphia 
Cleve-

land 
Rich-
mond Atlanta Chicago S t . 

Louis 
Minne-
apol is 

Kansas 
City Dallas 

San 
Fran-
cisco 

125 __ 8 11 37 7 7 38 5 1 9 WW 2 
60 — 3 4 9 4 4 18 3 2 11 WW 2 

278 9 10 7 23 23 20 67 20 9 40 26 24 

1,917 96 354 689 81 92 41*7 33 13 88 # » 24 
7,798 374 205 467 996 1447 M4 958 393 178 500 541 2,293 

6.5 8 ,0 3 .1 5 .3 8 .1 8 .1 8.5 14.4 11.8 10.6 — 6 .6 
1 .6 3-9 2.4 3.7 1.6 1.6 4 .0 1.3 0.6 1.8 — 0.1 

31 1 12 13 3 2 
10 1 1 4 1 3 

48 11 1 7 18 4 7 ww WW 

38.4 mmmm w W 29.3 16.4 91.8 47.4 88.5 78.1 — 4* w 

23 mmmm 4 2 3 6 2 6 

5 1 1 2 1 
26 1 ww 5 1 2 5 4 1 6 WW 1 
45 1 2 4 8 3 7 10 1 — 6 2 1 

113 5 4 2 6 12 3 19 10 8 18 10 16 
89 3 3 1 4 6 7 31 . 5 9 14 6 

Amount of borrowings 
Number of banks borrowing 

Total, number of banks in group 

Required reserves: 
Borrowing banks $ 
All banks in group (previous period) $ 

Ratio of borrowings to required reserves $ 
Borrowing banks % 
All banks in the group % 

Banks borrowing in excess of 20% of 
required reserves $ 

Amount of borrowings $ 
Number of banks 

Banks borrowing in 10-13 of past 13 weeks: 
Amount of borrowings $ 
Ratio t o t o t a l borrowings % 
Number of tumiee 

140 
6 

18 

1,52b 
it,191 

14 
6 

14 

bk9 
1,109 

9.2 
5-3 

3 ,1 
1.3 

1 
8,0 
2 

4 
10 

Number of banks borrowing during 
All of past 13 weeks 
10 - 12 weeks 

7 - 9 weeks 
1 - 6 weeks 

Number not borrowing during past 13 weeks ^ . 
NOTE 1 Most r a t ios are computed from underlying f i g u r e s in thousands! Detai ls may not foot to t o t a l s because of rounding" 

2 
5 
3 
4 

Digitized for FRASER 
http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/ 
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis




