L.5.3 CONFIDENTIAL (FR)

BORROWINGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS

By Central Reserve and Reserve City Member Banks - Weekly computation period ended February 19, 1958 (Dollar amounts in millions - averages of daily figures)

	Centra	l Reserve	Reserve City Banks												
		Banks Chicago	Total	Boston	New York	Phila- delphia		Th. 1.		Chicago	St. Louis	Minne- apolis	Kansas City	Dallas	San Fran- cisco
Amount of borrowings Number of banks borrowing	140	14 6	125 60		8 3	11 4	37 9	7	7 4	38 18	5 3	1 2	9 11		2 2
Total number of banks in group	18	14	278	9	10	7	23	23	20	67	20	9	40	26	24
	1,524 4,191	ЦЦ9 1,109	1,917 7,798	<u></u> 374	96 205	354 467	689 996	81 447	1414 95	447 958	33 393	13 178	88 500	 541	24 2,293
Ratio of borrowings to required reserves: Borrowing banks All banks in the group	% 9.2 % 3.3		6.5 1.6		8.0 3.9	3.1 2.4	5•3 3•7	8.1	1 8.1 5 1.6	8.5 4.0	14.1				6.6 0.1
Banks borrowing in excess of 20% of required reserves: Amount of borrowings Number of banks	\$ 		31 10		1		12 1		00 ga	13 4	3		. 2		
Banks borrowing in 10-13 of past 13 weeks: Amount of borrowings Ratio to total borrowings Number of banks	\$	1 8.0 2	48 38.4 23				11 29•3 4	1 16.1 2	7 4 91.8 3	18 47.4 6	4 88•5 2	 5	7 78.1 6	 l	
Number of banks borrowing during All of past 13 weeks 10 - 12 weeks 7 - 9 weeks 1 - 6 weeks Number not borrowing during past 13 weeks NOTE: Most ratios are computed from under	10 14	 2 5 3 4	5 26 45 113 89	1 5 3	 1 2 4	 4 2 1	 5 8 6 4	1 1 3 12 6	1 2 7 3 7	2 5 10 19 31	4 1 10 5	1 8	1 6 6 18 9	2 10 14	1 1 16 6

NOTE: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands. Details may not foot to totals because of rounding.